Kapcl

Coatings oaas
Color Description
Car Code: HYUNDAI Color Code: BO02
Color Name:  TAU'OPYH Color Group: Blue
Kapci Code: HYU1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : 2009 To: 2010
Remarks:
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 940.10
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B471 713.5 713.5
B0O10 18.8 732.2
B760 53.6 785.9
B390 53.6 839.5

B474 100.6 940.1




Kapcl

Coatings oaas
Color Description
Car Code: HYUNDAI Color Code: BO04
Color Name:  ATLANTIDA Color Group: Blue
Kapci Code: HYU1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : 2010 To: 2010
Remarks: MATCHED TO ORIGINAL SAMPLE FROM RUSSIA
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 950.61
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B392 240.2 240.2
B151 20.0 260.2
B161 20.0 280.2
B477 20.0 300.2
B653 60.0 360.2
B474 100.1 460.3
B925 130.1 590.4
B920 160.1 750.5
B472 200.1 950.6




Kapcl

Coatings oaas
Color Description
Car Code: HYUNDAI Color Code: DO1
Color Name: UEPHBLU' Color Group: Black
Kapci Code: HYU1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : 2010 To: 2010
Remarks: MATCHED TO ORIGINAL SAMPLE FROM RUSSIA
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 947.26
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B392 546.1 546.1
B161 71.6 617.7
B707 94.2 711.9
B920 113.0 824.9

B473 122.4 947.3




Kapci
Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Data 3

Color Description

HYUNDAI

WANLNAHCROE SUE

HYU1
1/1/2006

Color Code: HO1
Color Group: Beige

From :2009 To: 2010

MATCHED TO ORIGINAL SAMPLE FROM RUSSIA

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 954.18

Tint Base | Normal | Accumulative
B151 355.5 355.5
B0O10 22.5 377.9
B392 29.9 407.9
B632 29.9 437.8
B226 48.6 486.4
B707 149.7 636.1
B161 318.1 954.2




Kapci
Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Data 3

Color Description

HYUNDAI

Color Code: HO07

CBEMNO-SENUEBBLU SUE Color Group: Grey

HYU1
1/1/2006

From :2010 To: 2010

MATCHED TO ORIGINAL SAMPLE FROM RUSSIA

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 940.59

Tint Base | Normal | Accumulative
B151 368.6 368.6
B0O10 22.3 391.0
B707 44.7 435.7
B230 44.7 480.4
B161 55.9 536.2
B392 91.6 627.8
BO11 312.8 940.6




Kapcl

Color Description
Car Code: HYUNDAI Color Code: S01
Color Name: CEPESPUCMBLU' Color Group: Grey
Kapci Code: HYU1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : 2010 To: 2010
Remarks: MATCHED TO ORIGINAL SAMPLE FROM RUSSIA
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 971.91
Tint Base Normal Accumulative

B152 493.5 493.5

B653 4.1 497.6

B392 4.1 501.7

B473 6.9 508.6

B010 11.0 519.5

B707 41.1 560.7

B161 150.8 711.5

B151 260.5 971.9

Data 3



Kapcl

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:

Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
HYUNDAI Color Code: HO1
CHAMPAGNE-MET. Color Group: Beige
HYU1
1/1/2006 From :2004 To: 2008
Color ID: 140663

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Tint Base Normal

B140
B659
B0O10
B632
B392
B226
B707
B152

Color Formula

392.0
1.6
21.9
26.7
28.2
78.4
203.8
2117

Total (gm): 964.32

Accumulative
392.0
393.6
4155
442.2
470.4
548.8
752.6
964.3



Kapcl

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:

Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
HYUNDAI Color Code: HO7
MUSKAVIT-MET. Color Group: Grey
HYU1
1/1/2006 From :2008 To: 2008
Color ID: 140660

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Tint Base Normal

B930
B653
B0O10
B392
B161
B226
B151
BO11

Color Formula

291.1
2.4
48.5
55.8
60.6
97.0
194.1
206.2

Total (gm): 955.75

Accumulative
291.1
293.5
342.0
397.8
458.5
555.5
749.6
955.8



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B150

BO11

B930

B130

B392

B224

BO10

B226

B473

B653

B456

B707

MpumeyaHme:

HYUNDAI
HO7
Muskavit
Base

OnucaHue
METALLIC MEDIUM - FINE
TRANSPARENT BLUISH WHITE
PEARL LIGHT GOLD MEDIUM COARSE
METALLIC EXTRA FINE
BLACK
TRANSPARENT REDDISH YELLOW
WHITE
TRANSPARENT OXIDE YELLOW
TRANSPARENT VIOLET BLUE
TRANSPARENT PINK
TRANSPARENT BLUE VIOLET
FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER

Bec
173,7
225,8

139
191,1
41,7
34,7
35,6
10,4
3,8
5,2
0,9
86,8

HakonneHHble
173,7
399,5
538,5
729,6
771,3

806
841,6
852
855,8
861
861,9
948,7



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B160

B150

BO11

B930

B130

B392

B224

BO10

B226

B473

B653

B707

MpumeyaHme:

HYUNDAI
HO7 /4
Muskavit
Base

OnucaHue
METALLIC EXTRA COARSE
METALLIC MEDIUM - FINE
TRANSPARENT BLUISH WHITE
PEARL LIGHT GOLD MEDIUM COARSE
METALLIC EXTRA FINE
BLACK
TRANSPARENT REDDISH YELLOW
WHITE
TRANSPARENT OXIDE YELLOW
TRANSPARENT VIOLET BLUE
TRANSPARENT PINK
FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER

Bec
57,6
121
2249
138,3
190,1
68,7
36,9
35
10
3,8
5,2
57,6

HakonneHHble

57,6
178,6
403,5
541,8
731,9
800,6
837,5
872,5
882,5
886,3
891,5
949,1



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B652

B940

B390

B456

B654

B392

B224

B920

B960

BO10

MpumeyaHme:

HYUNDAI
RO3
Base
OnucaHue
TRANSPARENT MAROON

PEARL YELLOWISH RED MEDIUM COARSE
MIXING BLACK
TRANSPARENT BLUE VIOLET
TRANSPARENT RED VIOLET

BLACK

TRANSPARENT REDDISH YELLOW

PEARL BLUE MEDIUM COARSE

PEARL LILAC COARSE

WHITE

Bec

2479
425
21,6
55,2
99,1
51,3
3,5
35,4
17,7
4,8

HakonneHHble
247,9
672,9
694,5
749,7
848,8
900,1
903,6

939
956,7
961,5



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B140

B473

B456

BO10

B226

B130

B707

B111

B654

B224

MpumeyaHme:

HYUNDAI
S01
Base

OnucaHue
METALLIC MEDIUM COARSE
TRANSPARENT VIOLET BLUE
TRANSPARENT BLUE VIOLET
WHITE

TRANSPARENT OXIDE YELLOW
METALLIC EXTRA FINE

FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER

METALLIC SILVER DOLLAR FINE
TRANSPARENT RED VIOLET
TRANSPARENT REDDISH YELLOW

Bec
466,9
2,9

7,3
4,4
248,2
73
146
4,1
0,3

HakonneHHble
466,9
469,8
471,8
479,1
483,5
731,7
804,7
950,7
954,8
955,1



NMpounssogutens:
Kopa ugerTa:
MUmsa ypeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B180

B170

B160

B707

B456

B474

BO10

B130

MpumeyaHue:

HYUNDAI
Vo1
Base

OnucaHue
METALLIC MEDIUM COARSE SPARKLING
METALLIC COARSE SPARKLING
METALLIC EXTRA COARSE
FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER
TRANSPARENT BLUE VIOLET
TRANSPARENT LIGHT GREENISH BLUE
WHITE
METALLIC EXTRA FINE

Bec

458,4
62,1
30,6
50,9
110,8
50,9
8,4
185,3

HakonneHHble

458,4
520,5
551,1

602
712,8
763,7
772,1
957,4



Mpounssoantens: HYUNDAI

Kopg uBeTa: 2B

Nmsa upeTa: SKY BLUE

Tun: Base

ToHep OnucaHme Bec

B180 METALLIC MEDIUM COARSE SPARKLING 661,2

B653 TRANSPARENT PINK 4,8

B390 MIXING BLACK 5,8

B010 WHITE 6,8

B474 TRANSPARENT LIGHT GREENISH BLUE 24,1

B0O11 TRANSPARENT BLUISH WHITE 30,9

B472 TRANSPARENT LIGHT REDDISH BLUE 35,7

B170 METALLIC COARSE SPARKLING 56,9

B707 FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER 136,1
962,3

MpnmeyvaHue:

Y4yeOHblIi LeHTp




Mpounssoantens: HYUNDAI

Koa useta: HO1
Nmsa upeTa: CHAMPANE MET
Tun: Base

ToHep OnucaHme Bec
B150 METALLIC MEDIUM - FINE 347,4
B010 WHITE 20,2
B392 BLACK 25,9
B632 TRANSPARENT OXIDE RED 28,8
B226 TRANSPARENT OXIDE YELLOW 45,1
B707 FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER 83,5
B161 METALLIC SILVER DOLLAR EXTRA COARSE 407,8

958,7

[MpumeyaHne: YuebHblIii LeHTp




MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B960

B657

B916

B915

B473

B130

B392

B970

MprvmeyaHme:

HYUNDAI
HC
Cool Grey
Base

OnucaHue
PEARL LILAC COARSE
TRANSPARENT RED BROWN
PEARL WHITE MEDIUM COARSE
PEARL WHITE FINE SPARKLING
TRANSPARENT VIOLET BLUE
METALLIC EXTRA FINE
BLACK
PEARL BRIGHT GREEN COARSE

3D Techno

Bec
315,2
18,2
42,8
42,8
43,8
116,9
131,4
251,1

HakonneHHble

315,2
3334
376,2

419
462,8
579,7
711,1
962,2



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B392

BO10

B653

B707

B151

B472

B152

MpumeyaHue:

HYUNDAI
S02
Grey - met
Base
OnucaHue
BLACK
WHITE
TRANSPARENT PINK
FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER
METALLIC SILVER DOLLAR MEDIUM COARSE
TRANSPARENT LIGHT REDDISH BLUE
METALLIC MEDIUM - FINE BRILLIANT

3D Techno

Bec
421,1
51
35,8
63,9
76,7
84,3
268,3

HakonneHHble

421,1
426,2

462
525,9
602,6
686,9
955,2



Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
HYUNDAI Color Code: 2B
SKY BLUE-MET. Color Group: Blue
HYU1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153018

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 948.47

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 647.2 647.2
B390 6.7 653.9
BO11 55.8 709.7
B472 60.3 769.9
B161 89.3 859.2
B707 89.3 948.5




Kapci

Coatings baas
Color Description
Car Code: HYUNDAI Color Code: 3E
Color Name: BLUE ONYX-MET. Color Group: Blue
Kapci Code: HYU1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153036
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 947.40
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B926 424.7 424.7
B456 6.5 431.2
BO11 22.9 454.1
B471 32.7 486.8
B477 49.0 535.8
B970 65.3 601.1
B392 75.1 676.2
B707 81.7 757.9
B473 189.5 947.4




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
HYUNDAI Color Code: 9G
GOLD BEIGE-MET. Color Group: Beige
HYU1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153009

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 955.58

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 443.0 443.0
BO11 21.1 464.1
B392 25.3 489.4
B644 33.8 523.1
B915 84.4 607.5
B161 84.4 691.9
B707 105.5 797.4
B226 158.2 955.6




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
HYUNDAI Color Code: HO1
LETNIY PESOK/CHAMPAGNE: Color Group: Beige
HYU1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153035

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 952.25

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 550.4 550.4
B659 1.8 552.3
B010 12.8 565.1
B632 25.7 590.8
B392 27.5 618.3
B226 77.1 695.4
B161 91.7 787.1
B707 165.1 952.3




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
HYUNDAI Color Code: HE
TEAL BLUE-MET. Color Group: Blue
HYU1l
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153019

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 947.92

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 342.2 342.2
B010 6.2 348.5
B226 10.4 358.8
B760 16.6 375.4
B161 83.0 458.4
B392 145.2 603.6
B472 168.0 771.6
B707 176.3 947.9




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
HYUNDAI Color Code: SR
JERRY Color Group: Blue
HYU1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153403

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 941.02

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 264.4 264.4
B707 15.6 280.0
B010 21.8 301.7
B653 105.8 407.5
BO11 124.4 532.0
B471 202.2 734.2
B392 206.9 941.0
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